Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 01211104 Call Order: 003 Proposal: E1U77-R0
Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, LEE

Road Name: Tree Trimming and Removal

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 43272917283(

Total Roadway Length:
Total Bridge Length:
Total Proposal Length:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

*) Federal Aid No: N/A
0.000 Miles Contract Days:
0.000 Miles Letting Date:
0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Special Start Date:

Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

$284,130.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

The work under this Contract consists of Tree Trimming and Removal.

ALT Iltem

Call Order: 003 Proposal: E1U77-R0
Description

Section 0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL (MH)

E580-332- 21
E580-332- 22
E580-332- 23
E580-332- 24
E580-332- 25
E580-332- 99
E580-333-
E580-333-
E580-333-
E580-334-
E580-334-
E580-334-
E580-336-
E580-336-
E580-336-
E580-336- 14

AN 2 ODN 20N -

TREE REMOVAL (4" TO 12")

TREE REMOVAL (13" TO 24")

TREE REMOVAL (25" TO 36")

TREE REMOVAL (37" TO 48")

TREE REMOVAL (> 48")

TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL
STUMP REMOVAL (4" TO 24")
STUMP REMOVAL (25" TO 48")
STUMP REMOVAL (> 48")

STUMP GRINDING (4" TO 24")
STUMP GRINDING (25" TO 48")
STUMP GRINDING (> 48")

PRUNING AND TRIMMING (4" TO 24")
PRUNING AND TRIMMING (> 24")
PRUNING AND TRIMMING (TREES AND SHRUBS)
PRUNING AND TRIMMING (PALMS)

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

District:01

365
11/04/21
10

N/A

Unit

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
AC
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PM
EA

Quantity

1,000.000
500.000
50.000
25.000
15.000
2.000
50.000
50.000
9.880
100.000
100.000
50.000
350.000
350.000
25.704
50.000
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